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No 707 MEISTER Peter (Rg=4)

Out 6.143
Pass 5 2:44.212
Pass 20 4:44.337 1 2:00.125 *
Pass 35 6:44.342 2 2:00.005 *
Pass 52 8:44.510 3 2:00.168
In 73 11:29.844 4 2:45.334

No 710 ROHR Arnold (Rg=11)

Out 28.339
Pass 15 3:06.495
Pass 27 5:15.662 1 2:09.167 *
Pass 42 7:28.637 2 2:12.975
Pass 58 9:39.283 3 2:10.646
Pass 74 11:49.548 4 2:10.265
In 92 14:21.152 5 2:31.604

No 711 HEINIGER Sonja (Rg=15)

Out 13.138
Pass 10 2:52.230
Pass 25 5:08.524 1 2:16.294 *
Pass 41 7:27.878 2 2:19.354
Pass 60 9:43.099 3 2:15.221 *
In 77 12:00.295 4 2:17.196

No 714 AUER Sandra (Rg=14)

Out 5:16.725
Pass 47 7:47.021
Pass 63 10:03.076 1 2:16.055 *
Pass 79 12:18.159 2 2:15.083 *
Pass 95 14:34.080 3 2:15.921
Pass 106 16:48.881 4 2:14.801 *
Pass 113 19:06.644 5 2:17.763
Pass 120 21:20.950 6 2:14.306 *
Pass 126 23:35.819 7 2:14.869
In 133 26:22.092 8 2:46.273

No 715 BÜTLER Daniel (Rg=2)

Out 8.723
Pass 6 2:47.130
Pass 21 4:46.656 1 1:59.526 *
Pass 36 6:45.415 2 1:58.759 *
In 54 8:51.050 3 2:05.635
Out 12:02.349
Pass 91 14:10.694 4 5:19.644
In 104 16:30.756 5 2:20.062

No 717 SCHWALLER Robert (Rg=1)

Out 4.239
Pass 4 2:32.712
Pass 19 4:29.790 1 1:57.078 **
Pass 34 6:27.013 2 1:57.223
Pass 50 8:25.476 3 1:58.463
Pass 66 10:23.656 4 1:58.180
In 83 13:03.051 5 2:39.395

No 720 PODAK Heinz (Rg=17)

Out 32.983
Pass 18 3:16.664
Pass 33 5:53.257 1 2:36.593 *
Pass 51 8:30.576 2 2:37.319
Pass 71 11:08.634 3 2:38.058
Pass 88 13:46.082 4 2:37.448
Pass 102 16:24.800 5 2:38.718
In 115 19:39.782 6 3:14.982

No 721 HEINIGER Andreas (Rg=6)

Out 14.360
Pass 9 2:50.123
Pass 24 4:52.246 1 2:02.123 *
Pass 39 6:54.932 2 2:02.686
Pass 55 8:58.691 3 2:03.759
Pass 69 11:01.792 4 2:03.101
Pass 84 13:03.789 5 2:01.997 *
Pass 98 15:05.975 6 2:02.186
Pass 109 17:09.527 7 2:03.552
Pass 116 19:42.599 8 2:33.072
Pass 122 22:37.061 9 2:54.462
Pass 130 25:24.303 10 2:47.242

No 722 SCHEER Fritz (Rg=7)

Out 10.070
Pass 7 2:48.555
Pass 23 4:52.013 1 2:03.458 *
Pass 38 6:54.794 2 2:02.781 *
Pass 56 9:01.020 3 2:06.226
Pass 70 11:06.467 4 2:05.447
Pass 85 13:13.222 5 2:06.755
Pass 99 15:18.302 6 2:05.080
In 110 17:36.542 7 2:18.240

No 723 BASLER Roli (Rg=13)

Out 26.723
Pass 14 3:06.118
Pass 29 5:19.897 1 2:13.779 *
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No 723 BASLER Roli (Rg=13)

Pass 45 7:31.381 2 2:11.484 *
Pass 61 9:44.753 3 2:13.372
Pass 76 11:58.274 4 2:13.521
Pass 90 14:08.321 5 2:10.047 *
In 103 16:29.159 6 2:20.838

No 725 KELLER Virgil (Rg=10)

Out 5:51.095
Pass 49 8:09.367
Pass 65 10:16.267 1 2:06.900 *
Pass 80 12:24.548 2 2:08.281
Pass 94 14:31.427 3 2:06.879 *
Pass 105 16:37.592 4 2:06.165 *
In 117 19:42.360 5 3:04.768
Out 20:51.503
Pass 124 23:00.714 6 3:18.354
Pass 129 25:06.734 7 2:06.020 *

No 731 SCHNEIDER Martin (Rg=5)

Out 1:07.356
Pass 17 3:13.901
Pass 28 5:16.220 1 2:02.319 *
Pass 40 7:17.940 2 2:01.720 *
Pass 57 9:18.246 3 2:00.306 *
Pass 72 11:18.631 4 2:00.385
Pass 86 13:19.161 5 2:00.530
In 101 16:12.608 6 2:53.447

No 740 BUZZINI Carlo (Rg=12)

Out 24.298
Pass 16 3:07.229
Pass 32 5:31.827 1 2:24.598 *
Pass 46 7:44.089 2 2:12.262 *
Pass 62 9:53.448 3 2:09.359 *
Pass 78 12:03.417 4 2:09.969
In 93 14:24.527 5 2:21.110

No 742 HAGMANN Peter (Rg=3)

Out 11.296
Pass 8 2:48.960
Pass 22 4:50.181 1 2:01.221 *
Pass 37 6:50.021 2 1:59.840 *
Pass 53 8:50.268 3 2:00.247
Pass 68 10:52.062 4 2:01.794
In 87 13:29.414 5 2:37.352

No 745 FRÖHLICH Rolf (Rg=8)

Out 16.490
Pass 11 2:53.845

Pass 26 5:12.603 1 2:18.758 *
In 43 7:30.251 2 2:17.648
Out 8:33.492
Pass 67 10:43.458 3 3:13.207
Pass 82 12:47.208 4 2:03.750 *
Pass 97 14:50.121 5 2:02.913 *
Pass 107 16:54.945 6 2:04.824
Pass 112 19:03.910 7 2:08.965
Pass 119 21:07.621 8 2:03.711
Pass 125 23:10.958 9 2:03.337
In 131 25:50.634 10 2:39.676

No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=16)

Out 21.367
Pass 13 3:05.444
Pass 31 5:30.933 1 2:25.489 *
Pass 48 7:49.938 2 2:19.005 *
Pass 64 10:07.792 3 2:17.854 *
Pass 81 12:24.671 4 2:16.879 *
Pass 96 14:40.968 5 2:16.297 *
Pass 108 16:58.036 6 2:17.068
Pass 114 19:18.540 7 2:20.504
Pass 121 21:34.392 8 2:15.852 *
Pass 127 23:49.702 9 2:15.310 *
Pass 132 26:05.488 10 2:15.786

No 765 GAFNER Peter (Rg=9)

Out 19.661
Pass 12 3:01.020
Pass 30 5:27.657 1 2:26.637 *
Pass 44 7:31.165 2 2:03.508 *
Pass 59 9:40.997 3 2:09.832
Pass 75 11:51.113 4 2:10.116
Pass 89 14:00.943 5 2:09.830
Pass 100 16:11.030 6 2:10.087
Pass 111 18:21.131 7 2:10.101
Pass 118 20:31.014 8 2:09.883
Pass 123 22:41.279 9 2:10.265
Pass 128 24:50.648 10 2:09.369


